Heritage College Early Learning Centre
Fee Schedule 2021

Integrated Kinder (49-weeks) 1 Times Available Daily Rate

Early Learners (3-5 years) Monday-Friday 7am-6pm $95
Ideal for working parents and caregivers looking for Long
Day Care with an Integrated Kinder program.

Out of Hours School Care (OHSC)? Times Available Daily Rate
Before School Care Monday-Friday 7am-8:45am $16
After School Care Monday-Friday 3.15pm-6pm $25
School Holiday Care Times Available Daily Rate
Vacation Care School Holidays $85
Enrolment Fees Fee per child
Enrolment Fee $100 first child.
The Enrolment Fee is payable upon your application. Enrolment Fee is non-refundable. $50 subsequent
child/ren.
Centre Bond $200 first child
The Centre Bond is payable upon your application. $100 subsequent
child/ren.
Transition to Prep
Reserves a place in the Prep year of the intake of your choice (next year if 4 Year Old program/ $50 per child.
following year if 3 Year Old program).

Rebates between 50 — 85% are available for eligible families by applying for CCS for Kinder, OSHC and Holiday Care programs.

1. Payment of Centre Bond applies (refer Terms and Conditions). A minimum two days per week enrolment is required for
the 4 Year Old program.

2. Asurcharge of 20% applies for casual bookings for Out of School Hours care. Shuttle service operates between Narre
Warren South and Officer campus for Before and After School care.



